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NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 202018340
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 16363450
OKOHX: 96420
COATO: 1703401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,1

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,05
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 1,8

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (ooHOoB 1,8

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 1,8
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 500,0000

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 18,50
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmerlowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of

the previous period (in soums))

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN

nara
NPUHSATUSA
peweHns

19.06.2021

19.06.2021

19.06.2021

19.06.2021

19.06.2021

naTa
BCTYN/NEHNS

K
0653aHHOCTSIM

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

®.1N.0.

Ab6nymamaTtoB
XanonauH
KamongnHoBmy

N6parnmos
LLlokmp>XOH
N6parvmosuy

N6parumos
KosumxoH

VcakoB
MmécnpoonH

Kocumos
KobunxoH

JonxHocTb

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

OpraH
SMUTEHTA,
NPUHABLWMWA
peleHne

YMymunia
AnFnanL
Kapopu

YMymunia
nuFnAnLL
Kapopwu

YMymmnia
AnFnInLL
Kapopu

YMymumin
nnFnanw
Kapopu

YMymunia
nuFnAnLL
Kapopwu

N3b6paH
(HasnayeH) /
BbIBEJEH U3
cocTtaBa (yBOneH,
UCTeyYeHne cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayveH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHauyeH)



19.06.2021  29.06.2021 MyxutanHos Kysatys YMymunia N3bpaH

Magop KeHrawm ANFUINLL (HasHaueH)
Ab6oyKkaaupoBuy  ab30CK Kapopw
19.06.2021  29.06.2021 PaxmoHoB Kysatys YMymuia N36paH
3axputaounH KeHrawwm AanFunmw  (HasHadveH)
3yXpMTOMHOBUY  ab30CU Kapopwu
19.06.2021  29.06.2021 YcMoHOoB Kysatys YMymuin N36paH
Maxamaganu KeHrawm ANFUINLL (HasHaueH)
Tewaboesuy ab30cK Kapopwu
19.06.2021  29.06.2021 Xypynnaes Kysatys YMymuia N36paH
Paxmatynno KeHrawwm AanFunmw  (HasHadeH)
ab3ocu Kapopwu
9 OcHOBHbIe CBeAEHUS O AO0MNONIHMTENBbHO BbINYLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsiercs,

€C/n B OTYETHOM NMepuoae OCYLLECTBASICA BbiMYCK LLleHHbIX 6ymar)
OpraH, NPVHSBWWIA peLIEHNEe O BbiMycke
Jlata n Homep rocyapCTBEHHON pernuctpaumm

KonnyecTtBo ueHHbIx 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmeleHns LieHHbIX Bymar
Cpokn paamelleHus
Jarta Hayana

JlaTta okoH4YaHus

10 Information on the important facts for the year
HaunmeHoBaHune Ne Data HacTynnenns  Harta nybnukauum
CylLeCTBEHHOro goakrta CYILECTBEHHOIrO  CYLECTBEHHOro CYLECTBEHHOr0
hakTa goakTa goakTa
M3meHeHns B cnncke 36 19.06.2021 10.07.2021

acpnnpoBaHHbIX N

HauyncnexHne npoxomos no 32 29.06.2021 10.07.2021
LieHHbIM Bymaram
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PelweHuns, NPpUHATbIE BbICWNM
opraHoM ynpasneHus
3MUTEHTa

IameHeHne B cocTase
HabnopgaTenbHOro coeeta

HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines
010-011)

Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)

(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)

Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated
companies (0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

Balance sheet

Kog cTp. Ha Hayano
OTYETHOrO
nepuona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030 1110252654.00

040 1110252654.00

050

060

070

080

10.07.2021

14.07.2021

Ha koneL
OTYETHOro
nepuoga

1110252654.00

1110252654.00



Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

090

100

110

111

120

130

36423400.00

1146676054.00

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160
+170+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

505009547.00

36423400.00

1146676054.00

487457771.00



Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350
+360), including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

260 85341406.00

270 31568.00

280 912149.00

290

300

310 418724424.00

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390 505009547.00

400 1651685601.00

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)

Treasury stock (8600)

410 618356700.00
420

430 77579701.00
440

290548.00

552436.00

486614788.00

26866839.00

26866838.53

514324610.00

1661000664.00

618356700.00

81476237.00



Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts
payable (lines 500+520+540+580
+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and
customers (7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

402075572.00

1098011973.00

451945747.00

451945747.00

375594706.00

1075427643.00

451945747.00

451945747.00



Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610
+630+640+650+660+670+680+690
+7004710+720+ +730+740+750
+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250,
6290)

Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

101727881.00

101727881.00

5567249.00

90784975.00

2852910.00

133627274.00

133627274.00

126671400.00

4536021.00
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Other accounts payable (6900

except 6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance

sheet (lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHne
rnokasaTtens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

760 2522747.00 2419853.00
770 553673628.00 585573021.00
780 1651685601.00 1661000664.00

3a COOTBETCTBYHOWMIA
neproa Npownoro roga

Report on financial results

3a 0TYeTHbIV NeproL

noxonpl pacxobl noxonpbl pacxonbl

(npwbbinb)  (ybbiTKK) (NpnbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
31198964.00 96055909.00
31198964.00 96055909.00



Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

8582054.00

8582054.00

31198964.00

187982079.00

187982079.00

22616910.00 91926170.00

96055909.00



Extraordinary profits 230

and losses

Profit (loss) before 240 22616910.00 91926170.00
income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250

Other taxes and fees 260
on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270 22616910.00 91926170.00
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

13 Information on audit report

HaumeHoBanve [ata Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
ayamTopCKoWn BblOayu NLIEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUBbIAAYN ayaouTopckaymmropa ayaomTopc
opraHnsaumm nuueH3nn ayaoMTOPCKOro 3aKioYeHUaY OUTOPOB), 3aK/o4eH
3aK/1IoYeHns npoBoavBLIEro
npoBepKy

ASR AUDIT 2019-04-05 777 Nxobuin  2022-04-18 22 E.Hacvpovvosa 3arpysuT

ANDIJON (https://
openinfo.L
media/
audit_con
%D0%90°
83%D0%
D0%B8%|
82%D0%
D1%80_%
85%D 1%
D0%BB%
BE%D1%
D0%B0%l
81%D0%
B8.docx)

16 Cnucok acdhdounmpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)



d.N.0O. unn
MonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

Mamatos
Kogup>xoH
OgunoBuny

XBaH HaTtans
SlkoBnesHa

AbaymamaTtoB
XanonguH
KamononHosuny

N6parnmos
Llokmp>XOH
N6parnmosuy

N6parnmos
Ko3nmxoH

VcakoB
MmécnpoonH

Kocumos
KobunxoH

MyxuTanHoB
Manop
Abaykaonposuy

PaxmoHoB
3axpuTaounH
3yxpuTAMHOBUY

YcMmoHOB
Maxamananu
Tewaboesuny

MecToHaxoxgeHue
(MECTOXUTENbCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropoa, parnoH)

AHIOVXOH BUNOSATH,
KyproHtena TymaHu

AHIONXOH waxap

AHIOXWOH waxap

AHOVXOH Wwaxap

AHOVXOH Wwaxap

AHOVXOH Wwaxap

AHOVXOH Wwaxap

AHOVXOH Wwaxap

AHOVXOH Wwaxap

AHIONXOH waxap

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatoTcs
adhounmposaHHbIMU
nmuamm

Jlnuo,
ocylecTensiouiee
NONMHOMOYNS
avpekTopa
(npencepnartens
npasneHns)

Jlnuo,
ocylecTensiouiee
NOMHOMOYNS
avpekTopa
(npeacepnartens
npasneHns)

Ynen HC

YneH HC

YneHn HC

YneHn HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneHn HC

Ynen HC

Data
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHuA (-
nin)

2021-06-19

2021-06-19

2021-06-19

2021-06-19

2021-06-19

2021-06-19

2021-06-19

2021-06-19

2021-06-19

2021-06-19



Xypynnaes AHONXOH waxap YneH HC 2021-06-19
Paxmatynno

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4274
Harta: 02.05.2024



